BOROUGH OF ROCKAWAY BOARD OF HEALTH REORGANIZATION MEETING February 11, 2020

ROLL CALL

APPOINTMENT OF TEMPORARY CHAIRPERSON

CORRESPONDENCE

1. Appointment of Board Members

ELECTION OF 2020 BOARD OF HEALTH OFFICERS

- 1. Board of Health President Nominations
- 2. Board of Health Vice President Nominations
- 3. Board of Health Recording Secretary Appointment

RESOLUTIONS

- 1. Resolution to Adopt Board of Health Meeting Nights
- 2. Official Newspaper of the Board of Health

ADJOURNMENT of REORGANIZATION MEETING

REGULAR MEETING BEGINS